Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association
Short Range Rifle Championship 2020
Stage 1

A Class 1st 298 N Lock Aireborough
The Bardsey Trophy & Gold Medal

2nd 297 R Shaw Easingwold
Silver Medal
3rd 296 M Bagot Ashton

Bronze Medal

295 B Nesom Easingwold
Mrs M Bagot Ashton

294 S Baker Easingwold
M J Barnett Hull

290 J R Osborn Staveley
B Stubbins Staveley

289 D Kerr York R |

B Class 1st 295 S Reynolds York R |

Doncaster Comrades Trophy & Gold Medal

2nd 294 G Jones Aireborough
Silver Medal
3rd 293 P Wright Staveley

Bronze Medal

289 K Evans Aireborough

A K Baker York R |

K P Bramham Staveley
288 A McBain Staveley
287 K Turkington Keighley

R Lonsdale Beverley
286 C Wyatt - Millington Keighley

C Derrett-Smith Keighley

R Devlin Beverley



C Class

D Class

1st 290

2nd 287

3rd 286

285

283

275

273

1st 291

279

277

275

273

272

269

260

G C Barker

Keighley

The John Simmonds Cup & Gold Medal

P Genders
Silver Medal

P Wilkinson
P Horner
Bronze Medal each

J Boot

J West
T Gorvett

S Warner

P Hubbard

CDoram

Aireborough

Aireborough

York R |

Staveley

Settle
Rotherham Chantry

Rotherham Chantry

Rotherham Chantry

Staveley

Machin Shield & Gold Medal

J Bunting
Silver Medal

K Firth
Bronze Medal

A S Greenwood

R Cartwright

D Nelson

| Foulner

A Sowerbutts

Rotherham Chantry

Aireborough

Keighley

Settle

Settle

York R |

Settle

Scores of 293 and over qualify for the final stage which comprises a

further 30 shots to be completed in one day by 1st March 2020

Shot cards to M J Barnett, 24, Potterdale Drive, Little Weighton HU20 3UX



