Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Short Range Rifle Championship 2020

Stage 1

A Class	1st	298	N Lock The Bardsey Trophy &	Aireborough Gold Medal
	2nd	297	R Shaw Silver Medal	Easingwold
	3rd	296	M Bagot Bronze Medal	Ashton
		295	B Nesom Mrs M Bagot	Easingwold Ashton
		294	S Baker M J Barnett	Easingwold Hull
		290	J R Osborn B Stubbins	Staveley Staveley
		289	D Kerr	York R I
B Class	1st	295	S Reynolds Doncaster Comrades T	York R I Trophy & Gold Medal
	2nd	294	G Jones Silver Medal	Aireborough
	3rd	293	P Wright Bronze Medal	Staveley
		289	K Evans A K Baker K P Bramham	Aireborough York R I Staveley
		288	A McBain	Staveley
		287	K Turkington R Lonsdale	Keighley Beverley
		286	C Wyatt - Millington C Derrett-Smith R Devlin	Keighley Keighley Beverley

C Class	1st	290	G C Barker Keighley The John Simmonds Cup & Gold Medal	
	2nd	287	P Genders Silver Medal	Aireborough
	3rd	286	P Wilkinson P Horner Bronze Medal each	Aireborough York R I
		285	J Boot	Staveley
		283	J West T Gorvett	Settle Rotherham Chantry
		275	S Warner	Rotherham Chantry
		273	P Hubbard	Rotherham Chantry
D Class	1st	291	C Doram Machin Shield & Gold	Staveley Medal
		279	J Bunting Silver Medal	Rotherham Chantry
		277	K Firth Bronze Medal	Aireborough
		275	A S Greenwood	Keighley
		273	R Cartwright	Settle
		272	D Nelson	Settle
		269	l Foulner	York R I
		260	A Sowerbutts	Settle

Scores of 293 and over qualify for the final stage which comprises a

further 30 shots to be completed in one day by 1st March 2020

Shot cards to M J Barnett, 24, Potterdale Drive, Little Weighton HU20 3UX